INSCRITS MITJA | SANTI CENTELLES
Dijous i Divendres

dorsal
5913
1517
1514
3110
1504
1505
7060
5919
1518
5904
5905
1506
5914
1507
5912
7054
5906
1512
1508
7055
1509
1516
5916
5907
1513
5908
1510
5909
7056
7057
7058
5910
5911
5915
7059
1511
1515
3109
1519
5917
5918

cognoms

ALBA GOMEZ
ALCAINE RAMO
ANTON LAFUENTE
AZOR ORTEGA
CABALLERO ALVAREZ
CABEZAS SEDANO
CAELLES CODINAS
CAPDEVILA
CARRERE SEGARRA
CASTRO FERRER
CODINAS PERMANYER
DIAZ OLIVAN
DORADO GARRIDO
ESCOLA

ESCOLA RESA
FERNANDEZ VILLODAS
GARCIA LOPEZ
GAVILANEZ QUISPE
GROS FONTS
HERMOSA CABALLERO
HERNANDEZ LEON
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
LABERNIA PERALEJO
LLUCIA

LOPEZ CATALAN
LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA
MARTINEZ MASANA
MILLAN PORTILLO
MIRANDA ARANDA
MOROZ

MORRAL PASTOR
MUNOZ BARRIOS
MUNOZ PEREZ
MUNOZ RACERO
ORTEGA MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA
TARRIDA CARRERA
TOMAS | LAPORTA
UTRERO GARCIA
VALLS ALEMANY
VELOSO DURAN

nom

ANA

MIGUEL ANGEL
ANGEL

JESUS
JUANMA
JOSE FRANCISCO
PAU

BERNAT
ALBERT
XIMENA
MIREIA

XAVI

ADRIAN
AGUSTI
MONTSERRAT
MARIA

EVA

ANGEL
ALBERT
MARTA

JOSE LUIS
TONI

LAURA
JAUME
ALBERT
ARNAU

XAVI

OLGA

MARTA
ANNA KAROLINA
JOAN

JUAN
DEMETRIO JESUS
LEIRE

ELENA

JAVIER
DANIEL

ELOI
ALEJANDRO
PAOLA
MARGA

sexe

THTLILLL Tl

Xip
DM25VEZ
CF25745
CD56069

HT1M321
DW3FN1Z

DY477MZ
DYOBD2M
DT31XOH
DM3B4P8
DW2WMG
DWS58VFT

DK4TVVA
DZ6XDZK
DY76R0OZ

DG706H9
DK49HAE

HT8MS1P
DT98N5Z
DT9HMG6E
Cf51753
DY3M5SP

HD7HKME
HD7HD71
DT2TOMT

DK81X8C
DN891MP

club

CASTILLEJO&amp CACERES RC
CLUB NATACI6 TERRASSA

LA CLINICA DEL CORREDOR

GRUP RUNPARADIS
GRUP RUNPARADIS

CIRSA RUNNING CLUB

MESVIDA
GRUP RUNPARADIS

CASTILLEJO&amp CACERES RC

CORREDORS.CAT
C.A. MANRESA

RIOS RUNNING LES FRANQUESES
PANTAURELLS TERRASSA

MARMOTA TEAM



